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2.0%

9 SAWCUT (TYP.)

SIDEWALK

VARIES

 

LANES VARY - SEE PLAN

SIDEWALK

VARIES

4

7 TACK COAT

10

MILLING

(TWO 4" LIFTS)

8" ASPHALT BASE COURSE

5" SUBBASE TYPE 1

6" SUBBASE TYPE 2

2" BINDER COURSE

11 GRANITE CURB

1-1/2" TOP COURSE (TYP.) 5" CONCRETE

NEW MEDIAN (NOTE 1)

VARIES 4’ TO 11’

SOUTH AVENUE TO SOUTH CLINTON AVENUE

TO REMAIN (TYP.)

EXISTING CURB AND SIDEWALK

H.C.L. & T.G.L.

BROAD STREET
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ITEM DESCRIPTION

1

3

4

5

6

7

2

203.02 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL

304.11 SUBBASE COURSE TYPE 1

304.12 SUBBASE COURSE TYPE 2

402.096201 9.5 F2 TOP COURSE HMA, 60 SERIES COMPACTION

402.196901 19 F9 BINDER COURSE HMS, 60 SERIES COMPACTION

402.376901 37.5 F9 BASE COURSE HMA, 60 SERIES COMPACTION

407.0101 TACK COAT

REF. NO.

 CY 

UNIT NOTES:ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

                                                        

REF. NO.

608.0101 CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS

609.0201 STONE CURB, GRANITE (TYPE A)

490.10

CY

FT

SY

CY

CY

TON

TON

TON

GAL

FT520.50140008

CONCRETE PAVEMENT OR ASPHALT OVERLAY ON CONCRETE PAVEMENT

SAW CUTTING, ASPHALT PAVEMENT, ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE,

PRODUCTION COLD MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE

10

11

8

9


